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Proactive Disclosure of Expenses

Date Description Amount

Non-Travel Expenses

Nuvyn Peters, Vice-President (Development)

For the period June 1, 2015 to July 31, 2015

May 5-8, 2015 Travel to Ottawa to attend National Council of 

Foundation Executives (NCOFE) meeting.

$1,439.83 

Date Description Amount

April 30-May 1, 2015 Travel to Vancouver to meet with a community 

member and local university official.

$1,179.14 

Travel Expenses

April 30-May 30, 2015 Auto mileage to attend meetings. 159 km @ 

$0.46/km.

$73.14 

May 10-28, 2015 Parking while attending meetings and events. $79.20 

May 30, 2015 Breakfast meeting with Minister of State for 

Western Economic Diversification.

$48.00 



Detail for Travel Expenses

Airfare* Hotel Meals*** Other**** Total

$570.94 $301.74 $67.00 $33.60 $1,179.14

Proactive Disclosure of Expenses

For the period June 1, 2015 to July 31, 2015

Travel Expenses-Item 1 Detail
Nuvyn Peters, Vice President (Development)

Nuvyn Peters, Vice-President (Development)

Travel to Vancouver to meet with a community member and local university official.

April 30-May 1, 2015

Vancouver, British Columbia

For

Description/Purpose

Date

Destination

Type of Expense

Amount

Other Transport**

Airfare*:  Booking Ref.:  KW4NDO

Other Transport**:  Transportation while in Vancouver and parking at Calgary airport.  

Meals***:  Per diems claimed (2 Breakfast @ $10, 2 Lunch @ $12, 1 Dinner @ $23)

Other****:  Travel Agency fee.

Notes

$205.86
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For information or reservations, visit us at
www.fairmont.com or call Fairmont Hotels & Resorts from :
United States or Canada   1 800 441 1414

I agree that my liability for this bill is not waived and I agree to be held personally liable in the event that the
indicated person, company or association fails to pay for any part of or the full amount of these charges. Overdue
balance subject to a surcharge at the rate of 1.5% per month after one month.  (18.00% per annum.)
I have accepted delivery of The Globe and Mail. Had I refused, I would have been eligible for a $1.00 (Mon-Fri)
and $2.00 (Sat.) credit to my account. (At participating hotels.)

Thank you for choosing to stay with Fairmont Hotels & Resorts 

DescriptionDate Charges Credits

Room Charge
Destination Marketing Fee
Hotel Room Tax
Room GST
American Express

04-30-15
04-30-15
04-30-15
04-30-15
05-01-15

Total 301.74 301.74

Balance Due 0.00

Ms Nuvyn Peters

Cashier #

04-30-15Arrival
05-01-15Departure

Page #

Room 0565

:

CAUBO

Fairmont President's Club

Folio # 887029

Additional Information

259.00
3.38

26.24
13.12

301.74

:
:

XXXXXXXX XX/XX

900 West Georgia Street
Vancouver, BC V6C 2W6
T 604 684 3131  F 604 662 1929
G.S.T. / H.S.T. Registration # 81684 8584 

GST Summary
Room :
F&B :
Other :
Total :

13.12
0.00
0.00

 13.12

:
:

:

HST Summary
Room :
F&B :
Other :
Total :

0.00
0.00
0.00
 0.00

:Invoice #

Thank you for choosing Fairmont Hotels & Resorts. 
To provide feedback about your stay, please contact Michael Pye, General Manager, at Michael.Pye@Fairmont.com. 

We also invite you to share memories of your experience on our community forum - visit www.everyonesanoriginal.com.

1 of 1

s.17(1)

s.17(1)

s.17(1)



Detail for Travel Expenses

Airfare* Hotel Meals*** Other**** Total

$726.60 $509.78 $47.00 $33.60 $1,439.83

Type of Expense

Amount

Other Transport**

Airfare*:  Booking Ref.:  PQ7728

Other Transport**:  Transportation while in Ottawa and to Calgary airport.  

Meals***:  Per diems claimed (2 Lunch @ $12, 1 Dinner @ $23)

Other****:  Travel Agency fee.

Notes

$122.85

Travel to Ottawa to attend National Council of Foundation Executives (NCOFE) meeting.

May 5-8, 2015

Ottawa, Ontario

For

Description/Purpose

Date

Destination

Proactive Disclosure of Expenses

For the period June 1, 2015 to July 31, 2015

Travel Expenses-Item 2 Detail
Nuvyn Peters, Vice President (Development)

Nuvyn Peters, Vice-President (Development)
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Thank you for choosing to stay with Fairmont Hotels & Resorts 
Merci d'avoir choisi les Hôtels Fairmont

For information or reservations, visit us at
www.fairmont.com or call Fairmont Hotels & Resorts from:
United States or Canada   1 800 441 1414
Pour information et réservations visitez notre web au
www.fairmont.com ou téléphoner au Hôtels Fairmont de:
États-Unis ou Canada   1 800 441 1414

I agree that my liability for this bill is not waived and I
agree to be held personally liable in the event that the
indicated person, company or association fails to pay for
any part of or the full amount of these charges. Overdue
balance subject to a surcharge at the rate of 1.5% per
month after one month.  (18.00% per annum.)
I have accepted delivery of The Globe and Mail. Had I
refused, I would have been eligible for a $1.00 (Mon-Fri)
and $2.00 (Sat.) credit to my account. (At participating
hotels.)

Je me porte personnellement responsable du règlement
total de cette note au cas ou la compagnie, l'association
ou son représentant désigné en refuserait le paiement.
Les comptes en souffrance sont sujets à un intérêt de
1,5% par mois après un mois.  (18,00% par année)
J'ai accepté la livraison du journal The Globe and Mail. Si
j'avais refusé, j'aurais pu obtenir un crédit à mon compte
de 1.00$ par jour (du Lundi au Vendredi) et de 2.00$ le
Samedi. (Dans les hôtels participants.)

DescriptionDate Charges Credits

Room Charge
Destination Marketing Fee
Room HST (13%)
Room Charge
Destination Marketing Fee
Room HST (13%)
American Express

05-06-15
05-06-15
05-06-15
05-07-15
05-07-15
05-07-15
05-08-15

Total 509.78 509.78

Balance Due/Solde 0.00

Ms Nuvyn Peters
2500 University Drive
Calgary AB 
T2N 1N4 Canada

267Cashier/Cassier #

05-06-15Arrival/Arrivée
05-08-15Departure/Départ

Page #

Room/Chambre 0503

:
:

:

Conference Board of Canada

Group Name/Groupe Conference Board of Cda: Ntl Council

Folio # : 697907

Additional Information/Supplémentaire

219.00
6.57

29.32
219.00

6.57
29.32

509.78

:
:

1 Rideau Street
Ottawa, ON, Canada  K1N 8S7
T (613) 241-1414   F (613) 562-7030
G.S.T. / H.S.T Registration #843511775

GST Summary / Sommaire
Room/Chambre
F&B/Restauration
Other/Autres

Total

0.00
0.00
0.00
 0.00

HST Summary / Sommaire

F&B/Restauration
Other/Autres

Total

58.64
0.00
0.00

 58.64

Room/Chambre

:Invoice #

Thank you for choosing Fairmont Hotels & Resorts. 
To provide feedback about your stay, please contact Mr. Claude Sauvé, General Manager, at Claude.Sauve@fairmont.com.

We also invite you to share memories of your experience on our community forum - visit www.everyonesanoriginal.com.

Merci d'avoir choisi les Hôtels Fairmont.
 Pour donner votre opinion sur votre séjour, veuillez contacter M. Claude Sauvé, Directeur général, à Claude.Sauve@fairmont.com.

 Nous vous invitons également à partager les souvenirs de votre expérience sur notre forum -  www.everyonesanoriginal.com.
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Detail for Non-Travel Expenses

Meals Total

$0.00 $73.14

Type of Expense

Amount

Other*:  159 kilometers @ $0.46 per kilometer.Notes

Other*

$73.14

Parking

$0.00

Auto mileage while traveling to meetings on behalf of the University.

April 30-May 30, 2015

Calgary, Alberta

For

Description/Purpose

Date

Destination

Proactive Disclosure of Expenses

For the period of June 1, 2015 to July 31, 2015

Non-Travel Expenses-Item 3 Detail
Nuvyn Peters, Vice-President (Development)

Nuvyn Peters, Vice-President (Development)



Detail for Non-Travel Expenses

Meals Total

$0.00 $79.20

Proactive Disclosure of Expenses

For the period of June 1, 2015 to July 31, 2015

Non-Travel Expenses-Item 4 Detail
Nuvyn Peters, Vice-President (Development)

Nuvyn Peters, Vice-President (Development)

Parking while attending meetings on behalf of the University.

May 10-28, 205

Calgary, Alberta

For

Description/Purpose

Date

Destination

Type of Expense

Amount

Notes

Other

$0.00

Parking

$79.20
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Detail for Non-Travel Expenses

Meals Total

$48.00 $48.00

Type of Expense

Amount

Notes

Other

$0.00

Parking

$0.00

Breakfast meeting with Minister of State for Western Economic Diversification.

May 30, 2015

Calgary, Alberta

For

Description/Purpose

Date

Destination

Proactive Disclosure of Expenses

For the period of June 1, 2015 to July 31, 2015

Non-Travel Expenses-Item 5 Detail
Nuvyn Peters, Vice-President (Development)

Nuvyn Peters, Vice-President (Development)
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